
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

32 
51 
90 
22 
58 
40 

7 
14 
65 

9 
166 
771 
10 
15 

144 
111 
44 
27 

49 
36 
55 

515 
25 

119 

600 Superstock AA + IMRC MM SR 

Race 2 - OFFICIAL RESULTS

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:48:43 

Pos No. Name 
ROTTER Jochen 
BOCCALARI Alessandro 
GYUTAI Adrián 
BUKOWSKI Daniel 
ENGERISSER Josef 
GYŐRFI Alen 
KIS Viktória 
OZKACAR Ayhan Aras 
BUCSI Róbert 
CANDUCCI Michael 
BROZ Daniel 
SOLLINGER Raimund 
FACCO Jacopo 
DURDIK Martin 
CSOKA Ronald 
CSÁNYI Gergő 
SILLIP Gerald 
SZABO Akos 

ZEMSAUER Hannes 
ANTOLKOVIC Nikica 
BOZIC Ante 
JANEGA Martin 
LIEBMANN Jorg 
CHROBÁK János 

FMN 
OAMTC 
HMS 
MAMS 
PZM 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
MAMS 
TMF 
MAMS 
FMI 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
FMI 
SMF 
SMF 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
SMF 

OAMTC 
HMS 
HMS 
SMF 
OAMTC 
MAMS 

Nat 
AUT 
ITA 
HUN 
POL 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 
TUR 
HUN 
ITA 
CZE 
AUT 
ITA 
SVK 
SVK 
HUN 
AUT 
SVK 

AUT 
CRO 
CRO 
SVK 
GER 
HUN 

Competitor 

Tomracing Kft. 
Wojcik Racing Team 
J.E. Racing 
H-Moto Team 
H-Moto Team 
Turkish Team 
K2 MotoRacing Kft. 

Montáže Brož RT 
PSV-Wels 

Vapenka Racing Team 
Junior Moto Academy 
H-Moto Team 
PSV-Wels 
Junior Moto Academy 

MRSC Pettenbach 

1.HMK Zagreb 
Junior Moto Academy 

Triumph Budapest 

Bike 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha-Lie
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Triumph 

Class 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 

SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 

IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 

Tyre 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 

Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du/
Pi 
Pi 
Du/

Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du/
Pi 
Du 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

8 
5 
4 
2 

Total Tm 
21:41.572 
21:50.656 
21:59.688 
21:59.785 
22:01.009 
22:03.654 
22:20.154 
22:22.972 
22:55.940 
22:58.506 
22:59.096 
23:13.034 
23:29.588 
23:32.669 
23:33.048 
23:38.212 
23:48.542 
24:09.579 

19:36.727 
13:49.559 
10:10.811 
6:08.220 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

9.084 
18.116 
18.213 
19.437 
22.082 
38.582 
41.400 

1:14.368 
1:16.934 
1:17.524 
1:31.462 
1:48.016 
1:51.097 
1:51.476 
1:56.640 
2:06.970 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
2:22.783 
2:23.607 
2:24.540 
2:24.161 
2:24.146 
2:23.983 
2:25.300 
2:26.212 
2:29.348 
2:28.996 
2:30.178 
2:30.852 
2:34.206 
2:32.122 
2:32.475 
2:32.218 
2:34.691 
2:46.590 

2:24.402 
2:25.886 
2:27.584 
2:59.590 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.084 

Avg. Speed 

147,416 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.783 

Best Speed 

149,312 

Best Lap by 

32 - ROTTER Jochen 

Printed: 2014.09.14. 13:48:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

Alpe Adria / IMRC2014 (Slovakiaring,SVK) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2014.09.14. 12:45 



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

119 
90 
40 
32 
22 

9 
58 
51 
14 
49 
15 
65 
36 
44 

7 
111 
166 
10 
25 

515 
27 

144 
55 

771 

600 Superstock AA + IMRC MM SR

Race 1 - OFFICIAL RESULTS                                    MODIFIED

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:17:28

Pos No. Name 
CHROBÁK János 
GYUTAI Adrián 
GYŐRFI Alen 
ROTTER Jochen 
BUKOWSKI Daniel 
CANDUCCI Michael 
ENGERISSER Josef 
BOCCALARI Alessandro 
OZKACAR Ayhan Aras 
ZEMSAUER Hannes 
DURDIK Martin 
BUCSI Róbert 
ANTOLKOVIC Nikica 
SILLIP Gerald 
KIS Viktória 
CSÁNYI Gergő 
BROZ Daniel 
FACCO Jacopo 
LIEBMANN Jorg 
JANEGA Martin 
SZABO Akos 

CSOKA Ronald 
BOZIC Ante 
SOLLINGER Raimund 

FMN 
MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
FMI 
OAMTC 
HMS 
TMF 
OAMTC 
SMF 
MAMS 
HMS 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
MAMS 
ACCR 
FMI 
OAMTC 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
HMS 
OAMTC 

Nat 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
POL 
ITA 
AUT 
ITA 
TUR 
AUT 
SVK 
HUN 
CRO 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 
CZE 
ITA 
GER 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
CRO 
AUT 

Competitor 
Triumph Budapest 
Tomracing Kft. 
H-Moto Team 

Wojcik Racing Team 

J.E. Racing 

Turkish Team 
MRSC Pettenbach 
Vapenka Racing Team 
K2 MotoRacing Kft. 

PSV-Wels 
H-Moto Team 
H-Moto Team 
Montáže Brož RT 

Junior Moto Academy 
Junior Moto Academy 

Junior Moto Academy 
1.HMK Zagreb 
PSV-Wels 

Bike 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha-Lie
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Class 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 

SST600 
SST600 
SST600 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 

Tyre 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Pi 

Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du/
Du/

Du/
Du 
Pi 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 

8 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
19:47.836 
19:54.071 
19:59.329 
20:00.040 
20:07.878 
20:08.522 
20:09.448 
20:09.619 
20:16.881 
20:18.647 
20:29.918 
20:35.573 
20:44.873 
20:47.309 
20:57.785 
20:57.980 
21:02.572 
21:16.987 
19:51.181 
21:11.408 
21:24.968 

19:43.881 
4:14.872 
4:35.904 

Diff 

6.235 
11.493 
12.204 
20.042 
20.686 
21.612 
21.783 
29.045 
30.811 
42.082 
47.737 
57.037 
59.473 

1:09.949 
1:10.144 
1:14.736 
1:29.151 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:10.618 
2:11.725 
2:11.819 
2:12.250 
2:13.000 
2:12.964 
2:12.422 
2:12.797 
2:14.010 
2:13.622 
2:14.647 
2:15.662 
2:16.441 
2:16.734 
2:17.978 
2:18.044 
2:17.877 
2:20.180 
2:25.604 
2:36.009 
2:36.131 

2:23.809 
2:22.734 
2:13.504 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.235 

Avg. Speed 

161,531 

Best Lap Tm 

2:10.618 

Best Speed 

163,218 

Best Lap by 

119 - CHROBÁK János 

Printed: 2014.09.14. 13:44:43 
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POLE POSITION
 1

1

119 C. János
2:13.291

 12

40 GYŐRFI Alen
2:14.040

 13

90 GYUTAI Adrián
2:14.451

 14

32 ROTTER Jochen
2:15.267

 2
5

22 B. Daniel
2:15.974

 26

771 S. Raimund
2:16.599

 27

51 B. Alessandro
2:16.681

 28

58 E. Josef
2:17.000

 3
9

49 Z. Hannes
2:17.167

 310

65 BUCSI Róbert
2:17.741

 311

36 A. Nikica
2:21.270

 312

55 BOZIC Ante
2:21.661

 4
13

14 O. Ayhan Aras
2:24.755

 414

9 C. Michael
2:24.779

 415

7 KIS Viktória
2:25.517

 416

10 FACCO Jacopo
2:26.176

 5
17

166 BROZ Daniel
2:26.999

 518

44 SILLIP Gerald
2:29.079

 519

111 CSÁNYI Gergő
2:30.585

 520

144 CSOKA Ronald
2:31.714

 6
21

15 DURDIK Martin
2:31.921

 622

25 LIEBMANN Jorg
2:33.705

 623

515 J. Martin
2:40.199

 624

27 SZABO Akos
2:48.899

Printed: 2014.09.13. 14:10:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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600 Superstock AA + IMRC MM SR 

Race 1 Grid - OFFICIAL

Race (9 Laps) 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

2014.09.13. 15:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (112% = 2:29.285) 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 

119 
40 
90 
32 
22 

771 
51 
58 
49 
65 
36 
55 
14 

9 
7 

10 
166 
44 

111 
144 
15 
25 

515 
27 

461 

Name 

CHROBÁK János 
GYŐRFI Alen 
GYUTAI Adrián 
ROTTER Jochen 
BUKOWSKI Daniel 
SOLLINGER Raimund 
BOCCALARI Alessandro 
ENGERISSER Josef 
ZEMSAUER Hannes 
BUCSI Róbert 
ANTOLKOVIC Nikica 
BOZIC Ante 
OZKACAR Ayhan Aras 
CANDUCCI Michael 
KIS Viktória 
FACCO Jacopo 
BROZ Daniel 
SILLIP Gerald 

CSÁNYI Gergő 
CSOKA Ronald 
DURDIK Martin 
LIEBMANN Jorg 
JANEGA Martin 
SZABO Akos 
YILMAZ Nuri 

Nat 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
ITA 
AUT 
AUT 
HUN 
CRO 
CRO 
TUR 
ITA 
HUN 
ITA 
CZE 
AUT 

HUN 
SVK 
SVK 
GER 
SVK 
SVK 
TUR 

FMN 

MAMS 
MAMS 
MAMS 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
HMS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
HMS 
HMS 
TMF 
FMI 
MAMS 
FMI 
ACCR 
OAMTC 

MAMS 
SMF 
SMF 
OAMTC 
SMF 
SMF 
TMF 

Bike 

Triumph 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha-Lietz
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Class 

SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 

SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 
SST600 

AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 
AA 

AA 

AA 

AA 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 
IMRC 

IMRC 
IMRC 

Tyre 

Du 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Pi 
Du 
Du 
Du 
Pi 
Pi 

Pi 
Pi 
Pi 

Pi 
Du/P
Du 
Pi 
Du/P
Du/P
Du 

Overall BestTm 

2:13.291 
2:14.040 
2:14.451 
2:15.267 
2:15.974 
2:16.599 
2:16.681 
2:17.000 
2:17.167 
2:17.741 
2:21.270 
2:21.661 
2:24.755 
2:24.779 
2:25.517 
2:26.176 
2:26.999 
2:29.079 

2:30.585 
2:31.714 
2:31.921 
2:33.705 
2:40.199 
2:48.899 

Diff 

0.749 
1.160 
1.976 
2.683 
3.308 
3.390 
3.709 
3.876 
4.450 
7.979 
8.370 

11.464 
11.488 
12.226 
12.885 
13.708 
15.788 

17.294 
18.423 
18.630 
20.414 
26.908 
35.608 

Q1 Best Tm 

2:28.865 
2:32.973 
2:27.945 
2:24.064 
2:26.028 
2:31.946 
2:29.101 
2:28.168 
2:26.744 
2:36.225 
2:31.564 
2:30.489 
2:32.051 
2:33.202 
2:44.007 
2:42.605 
2:39.441 
2:40.053 

2:40.308 
2:37.062 

2:46.883 
2:55.324 
3:04.097 

Q2 Best Tm 

2:13.291 
2:14.040 
2:14.451 
2:15.267 
2:15.974 
2:16.599 
2:16.681 
2:17.000 
2:17.167 
2:17.741 
2:21.270 
2:21.661 
2:24.755 
2:24.779 
2:25.517 
2:26.176 
2:26.999 
2:29.079 

2:30.585 
2:31.714 
2:31.921 
2:33.705 
2:40.199 
2:48.899 

Printed: 2014.09.13. 12:54:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Qualifying Total (Q1 + Q2) - PROVISIONAL                                        MODIFIED

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 


